Diodes Incorporated
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT223
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.ZRT025GC1TA.pdf
2.ZRT025GC1TA.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1000 pcs $0.937
2000 pcs $0.872
5000 pcs $0.84
10000
pcs
$0.808
ZRT025GC1TA Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ZRT025GC1TA,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±1%
Temperature Coefficient: 50ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-223
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-261-4, TO-261AA
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: -
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: 50µVp-p
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 75mA
Current - Cathode: 150µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
ZRT025GC1TA Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ZRT040GA1TC
IC VREF SHUNT 4.01V SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZRT025GC2TC
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZRT025N8A1
ZETEX
RFQ
ZRT040GA1TA
IC VREF SHUNT 4.01V SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZRT025GA1TA
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZRT025GC2TA
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZRT025N8A1TA
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V 8SOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZRT025N8C1
ZETEX
RFQ
ZRT025GC1TC
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZRT025GA1TC
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
68423-401HLF
HEADER BERGSTIK R/A
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
929665-09-31-I
CONN HEADER .100 DUAL STR 62POS
3M
RFQ
20021321-00060T1LF
CONN RCPT 60POS SMD GOLD
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
BCS-110-L-D-PE-015
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
5446529
TERM BLOCK HDR 23POS 5.08MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
SIT1602BI-32-25S-
24.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.5V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
ASTMHTE-24.576MHZ-XK-E
OSC MEMS 24.576MHZ H/LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
SIT1602BC-72-XXN-
72.000000G
-20 TO 70C, 2016, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-23-18E-
24.000000Y
OSC MEMS 24.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AI-83-33E-100.0000T
OSC MEMS 100.0000MHZ LVCMOS TTL
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...